Qasis Road

Slade Road

Hollow Road

Farmway Road

Sand Hollow Road

CANYON HIGHWAY DISTRICT NO. 4
CANYON COUNTY, IDAHO
ROUTE CAPACITY MAP
BASIC ALLOWABLE UNIT WEIGHT
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BASIC ALLOWABLE UNIT WEIGHT
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Orchard Avenue

L

Smith Avenue

Lone Star Road!

Roosevelt Avenue

—

Lake Lowell Avenue

lowa Avenue

#Lake Shore Drive

SINGLE AXLE 33,000 LBS
TWO-AXLE TANDEM 56,000 LBS
THREE-AXLE TRIDEM 70,500 LBS

30,000 LBS
51,500 LBS
64,500 LBS

27,000 LBS
46,000 LBS
57,500 LBS

25,500 LBS
43,500 LBS
54,500 LBS

24,000 LBS
41,000 LBS
51,500 LBS

POSTED
BRIDGES

22,500 LBS
38,000 LBS
48,000 LBS

Maximum allowable loading for any combination of two or more consecutive axles is determined by axles and axle spacings.
See the following charts for the maximum weight levels for route traveled.

- POSTED BRIDGES - ONLY SINGLE TRIP PERMITS ISSUED

RED
YELLOW
ORANGE
GREEN
BLUE
PURPLE
BLACK

- YELLOW OVERWEIGHT CHART
- ORANGE OVERWEIGHT CHART
- GREEN OVERWEIGHT CHART

- BLUE OVERWEIGHT CHART

- PURPLE OVERWEIGHT CHART
- BLACK OVERWEIGHT CHART



